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Filed date: Feb 15, 2022 03:05 PM
Contact Information

Name: STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE Phone: 4014639360

Address: 99 Bald Hill Rd
Email: smandeville@neari.org Cranston,RI

02920

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Education

Reported Bills:

H7125



H7164

H7275

$2007

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



